August

DATE

2021

Permit Ledger

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

New Single Family

August

2021

Permit Ledger

Building

Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix (Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated
Number of
Inspections

UDC Seal
Number

UDC Seal Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin
Fee

Erosion

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey

GIS Support
Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Water
Inside
Inspect

Outside
Water /
Sewer
Inspect

Sewer
Hookup

Total Fees

Contractor
Security
Deposit

Storm Water
Utility
Information

2021

2021-

116

2706 Dream Lake Rd.

HB-108

Matt & Megan Enderby

Robert Peters
Construction, LLC

New 1 story SFR: 1309 sf
finished, 1309 sf unfinished,
647 sf garage, 148 sf porch, 3
bed, 2 bath

$270,000.00

$407.00

B,E,H,P

110

14

523350

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

$150.00

$5.00

$1,052.00

1 ERU

16

2021

2021-

117

740 Centerline Dr.

HB-2681-1

WSM-Shop, LLC / Harry
Boyce

Wonder Sign

144 SF Wall Sign

$10,000.00

$50.00

230

$50.00

18

2021

2021-

118

1326 Copilot Way

HB-3315

Portofino, LLC / Charter
Communications

Eisch Electric, Inc.

Electrical Service

$2,000.00

$80.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Summary Counts

Summary
Counts-

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Monthly Summary

2021

$282,000.00

$537.00

16

$40.00

| $50.00 | $50.00 | $50.00 | $300.00 | $150.00 |

$5.00

$0.00 |

$0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

| $1,182.00

$0.00




