	August	2021		Permit Ledger	Now Comment	Now Multi Familia	Now Circle Family		August	2021	Permit l	Ledger																	
DATI	·F	Permit Number PreFix (Year)	Permit#	# Address	New Commercial		New Single Family Contractor	Description	Buil	lding					Miscellaneous Fees							Water & Sewer Fees							
Day	Year				Parcel Number				Value	Fee	B,E,H,P Classification	Permit Category	Number of Dwelling Units	Estimated Number of Inspections	UDC Seal Number	UDC Seal Fee	Plan Review Fee	Admin	osion Park	Fee Cert.		Storm Sewe Fees		Outside Water /	Sower	Total Fees	Contractor Security Deposit	Si	
6	2021	2021-	116	2706 Dream Lake Rd.	HB-108	Matt & Megan Enderby	Robert Peters Construction, LLC	New 1 story SFR: 1309 sf finished, 1309 sf unfinished, 647 sf garage, 148 sf porch, 3 bed, 2 bath	\$270,000.00	\$407.00	B,E,H,P	110	1	14	523350	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 \$5	50.00 \$300	0.00 \$150.	0 \$5.00			·		\$1,052.00			
16	2021	2021-	117	740 Centerline Dr.	HB-2681-1	WSM-Shop, LLC / Harry Boyce	Wonder Sign	144 SF Wall Sign	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	В	230		1												\$50.00			
18	2021	2021-	118	1326 Copilot Way	HB-3315	Portofino, LLC / Charter Communications	Eisch Electric, Inc.	Electrical Service	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	E			1												\$80.00 \$0.00			
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		\top	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		7	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		Ŧ	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		Ŧ	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		Ŧ	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		Ŧ	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		+	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		1	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		1	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		#	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		#	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		#	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		Ŧ	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		+	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		+	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		丰	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		+	
																										\$0.00		#	
											1															\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		丰	
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		丰	
											‡											_				\$0.00 \$0.00		#	
	Summary Counts	Summary Counts-							3				1		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	Ç0.00	0	†	
	Monthly Summary		3						\$282,000.00	\$537.00			1	16	1	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 \$	50.00 \$30	0.00 \$150.	0 \$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,182.00	\$0.00	1	